Ergebnisliste

Vereinsmeisterschaft Alpin
01.03.2014 in Soll ( AT ) / Grundried-Hexensechser

Rang Klasse Zeit

Bambini ( -7 Jahre )
1 Nicolussi Giovanna 47.09

Kinder ( 8 — 11 Jahre ) weiblich

1 Feddern Sophia 46.36
2 Funk Hannah 1.08.21
Kinder ( 8 — 11 Jahre ) mannlich
1 Nicolussi Luca 37.67
2 Bar Stephan 44.01
3 Kraus Marcele 46.49
Jugend (12 - 17 ) weiblich
1 Jerger Anna Sophie 35.03
Feddern Elisabeth 39.03
3 Tischner Stephanie 42.24
Jugend (12 - 17 ) ménnlich
1 Jerger Fabian 32.94
2 Wagner Fabian 34.19
Allgemeine Klasse ( 18 — 40 ) weiblich
1 Paschke Alena 34.00
2 Jerger Lisa 35.73
3 ARbdck Barbara 38.37
Allgemeine Klasse ( 18 — 40 ) ménnlich
1 Nicolussi Florian 34.10
2 Kurz Wasti 34.85
AK (41 -) weiblich
1 Paschke Barbel 40.88
2 Nicolussi Steffi 41.61
3 Kurz Christiane 42.44
4 Weidel Monika 42.56
5 Eller Regina 42.57
6 Jerger Claudia 44 .82
7 Nicolussi Cilli 46.97
8 Kraus Karin 50.73
9 Schasching Gitti 53.61
10 Kraus Minetta 56.83
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AK (41 -) ménnlich

Nicolussi Marco
Weidel Robert
Feddern Jan
Kraus Andi
Tischner
Paschke Willi
Jerger Markus
Mduller Armin
Weidel Helmut
Weinfurter Charly
Muhr Ottmar
Kurz Hans
Schasching Willi
Nicolussi Sandro
Funk Michi
ARbock Sepp

33.04
34.10
35.15
35.74
36.62
36.95
37.48
38.06
39.00
39.45
40.09
40.98
41.93
43.35
43.55
1.39.01
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